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Price
0.014 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000383653

7.69% (0.00)

BE0003836534

OPTI

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

28 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

0.0124 EUR (273,000)
0.014 EUR (169,540)

0.0132 EUR
0.0142 EUR
0.0122 EUR
0.013 EUR
0.013547 EUR
3,674,294
49,777.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003836534&ID_NOTATION=14647809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003836534&ID_NOTATION=14647809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ba9ba71fcc7c9cb176f4da4fa1e6739ed19c8d955c6e644506454daaeeed0d4&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=235675bb5a0707b53&time=1719769179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c63f4299c0fcfd35040bc68a12c423aa1b062430cc5a5e8d61cda5d83b876180&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fdb6d7ae2d3cc877b&time=1719769179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c7b609b67a196a03f765aceddc0758f8ac80758e8080fb84303c7d0b2f7ae9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d31811126cd0ef5ee&time=1719769179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75842b16be56c71efa7ec8acd233c00b992e3453fc57510cc773109fd2b98976&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37b23d53f1418714f&time=1719769179&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dab7393255b05993bd512ca4112aeee24f441d2a46dbf842d38c5249368a79a&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b61063c5f3323b54f&time=1719769179&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.013 EUR (953,165
0.013 EUR (862,798
0.011 EUR (1,040,492
0.011 EUR (1,138,732
0.014 EUR (2024/06/28
0.007 EUR (2024/03/12
0.020 EUR (2023/07/13
0.006 EUR (2023/10/24

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price

0.014 EUR

Difference (] 7.69% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003836534
Symbol OPTI
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0124 EUR (273,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.014 EUR (169,540)
Open 0.0132 EUR
High 0.0142 EUR
Low 0.0122 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.013 EUR
VWAP 0.013547 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,674,294
Trading volume 49,777.00
Number of trades 52
Last size 28,668
Performance and Risk

6m 3y

Perf (%) +62.79% -16.67% -49.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.00 -0.01
Beta 1.12 0.38
Volatility  79.29 78.26 55.19

ERSTE

Group

All listings for CRESCENT N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 0.005 EUR 0.00 4
28
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 0.057 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:04 0.01 EUR 0.00 1
28
Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 17:02 0.014 EUR 0.05 52
28
Berlin 2024/06/ 08:03 0.01 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14647809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14694620
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CRESCENT N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

CRESCENT

Contact Details
CRESCENT NV

Geldenaaksebaan 329 - 3001 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-631-74-11

Fax: +32-1-620-71-64

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Alain Van den
Broeck

Member of Executive
Committee

Edwin Bex

Member of Executive
Committee

Gert Grolleman

Member of Executive
Committee

Ron Bours

Board of directors
Luc Boedt

Johan Michiels
Nadia Verwilghen
Paul Matthijs
Raju

Satyanarayana
Dandu

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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